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2015

Km 83 47 85 55 122 61 68 87 51 122 60 89 76 93 73 91 63 68 77 131 75 94 70 93 69 122 66 95 85 49 77 94 64 128 77 99 94 85 76 84 1 83 61 94 56 97 52 68 46 120 78 79 52 4133 KM

1 Traen PASCAL 38 3036 PASCAL

2 Vanroose TIM 36 2959 -77 -77 TIM

3 Simaey JAN 36 2890 -146 -69 JAN

4 Compernolle KOEN 34 2757 -279 -133 KOEN

5 Mestdagh RUDY 31 2624 -412 -133 RUDY

6 Pintelon JOHAN 32 2561 -475 -63 JOHAN

7 Markey FILIP 30 2321 -715 -240 FILIP M.

8 Vanneste Marc 27 2179 -857 -142 MARC

9 Gillemon FILIP 19 1707 -1329 -472 FILIP G.

10 Bostyn HANS 20 1659 -1377 -48 HANS

11 Acou GEOFFREY 16 1282 -1754 -377 GEOFFREY

12 Vanhove PAUL 13 997 -2039 -285 PAUL

13 Simaey STEFAAN 8 659 -2377 -338 STEFAAN

14 Strubbe ERIC 6 455 -2581 -204 ERIC

15 Gastrijder JOERIE 2 147 -2889 -308 JOERIE

16 Bertein XAVIER 2 123 -2913 -24 XAVIER

17 Deceuninck NICO 1 93 -2943 -30 NICO

18 Gastrijder JOS 1 77 -2959 -16 JOS

19 Gastrijder Matisse 1 77 -2959 MATISSE

20 Gastrijder KURT 1 68 -2968 -9 KURT

21 van Volcem DANNY 0 0 -68 DANNY

22 0 0

23 0 0

24 0 0

25 0 0
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Aantal deelnemers 12 2 4 9 12 10 11 8 6 8 6 8 7 9 8 8 8 3 13 8 9 7 10 2 7 6 4 4 5 5 4 5 6 3 7 8 8 5 8 6 3 3 7 6 6 6 4 8 6 7 8 11 0 0 0 totaal 223

Ritnummer 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 49 50 51 52 53 54 gemidd 6,8


